CALENDAR 2024 - 2025

Month Working Days Holidays

April (30) 23 7
May (31) - 31
June (30) 21 9
July (31) 24 7
August (31) 22 9
September (30) 21 9
October (31) 20 11
November (30) 24 6
December (31) 23 8
January (31) 21 10
February (28) 22 6
March (31) 15 16
April (30)

Total : 365 236 129
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APRIL - 2024

Date Day Event W oare
01.04.2024 | Monday School Re-opens after short vacation 1
02.04.2024 | Tuesday 2
03.04.2024 | Wednesday | Division of students into four houses 3
04.04.2024 | Thursday 4
05.04.2024 | Friday 5
06.04.2024 | Saturday 6
07.04.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
08.04.2024 | Monday Announcement of various clubs 7
09.04.2024 | Tuesday 8
10.04.2024 | Wednesday | Idul Fitr - Holiday -
11.04.2024 | Thursday 9
12.04.2024 | Friday Selection of students for Inter-school teams for various competitions | 10
13.04.2024 | Saturday | Selection of students for Inter-school teams for various competitions | 11
14.04.2024 | Sunday Tamil New Year / Dr Ambedkar Jayanthi - Holiday -
15.04.2024 | Monday 12
16.04.2024 | Tuesday 13
17.04.2024 | Wednesday | Selection of school choir groups 14
18.04.2024 | Thursday 15
19.04.2024 | Friday 16
20.04.2024 | Saturday 17
21.04.2024 | Sunday Mahaveer Jayanthi - Holiday -
22.04.2024 | Monday | Earth Day - Selection of students for Inter-school 18

competitions Creative writing in English, Tamil & Hindi
23.04.2024 | Tuesday World Book and Copyright Day / English Language day Holiday | 19
24.04.2024 | Wednesday | Selection of students for Inter-school competition English Group Recitation| 20
25.04.2024 | Thursday 21
26.04.2024 | Friday Selection of students for Inter-school competitions Debate & Declamation | 22
27.04.2024 | Saturday | Summer Camp 23
28.04.2024 | Sunday Holiday :
29.04.2024 | Monday School Closes for Summer Vacation -
30.04.2024 | Tuesday -

(-
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MAY - 2024

Date

Day

Event

01.05.2024

Wednesday

May Day Holiday

02.05.2024

Thursday

03.05.2024

Friday

04.05.2024

Saturday

05.05.2024

Sunday

Holiday

06.05.2024

Monday

07.05.2024

Tuesday

08.05.2024

Wednesday

09.05.2024

Thursday

10.05.2024

Friday

Summer camp closing ceremony & prize distribution

11.05.2024

Saturday

Second Saturday - Holiday

12.05.2024

Sunday

Holiday

13.05.2024

Monday

14.05.2024

Tuesday

15.05.2024

Wednesday

16.05.2024

Thursday

17.05.2024

Friday

18.05.2024

Saturday

19.05.2024

Sunday

Holiday

20.05.2024

Monday

21.05.2024

Tuesday

22.05.2024

Wednesday

23.05.2024

Thursday

24.05.2024

Friday

25.05.2024

Saturday

Fourth Saturday - Holiday

26.05.2024

Sunday

Holiday

27.05.2024

Monday

Faculty Development Program

28.05.2024

Tuesday

Faculty Development Program

29.05.2024

Wednesday

Faculty Development Program

30.05.2024

Thursday

Faculty Development Program

31.05.2024

Friday

Faculty Development Program

(-
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JUNE - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.06.2024 | Saturday -
02.06.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
03.06.2024 | Monday School Reopens after vacation for Grade I to XII 1
04.06.2024 | Tuesday 2
05.06.2024 | Wednesday | School Reopens for UKG - World Environment Day 3
06.06.2024 | Thursday 4
07.06.2024 | Friday World Food Safety Day 5
08.06.2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
09.06.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
10.06.2024 | Monday School Reopens for LKG & PreKG Student 6

Council Election Campaign starts
11.06.2024 | Tuesday
12.06.2024 | Wednesday
13.06.2024 | Thursday
14.06.2024 | Friday World Blood Donor Day 10
15.06.2024 | Saturday | Students Council Election 11
16.06.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
17.06.2024 | Monday Bakrid / Eid al Adha - Holiday -
18.06.2024 | Tuesday Students Council Election Result Declaration Father’s Day | 12
19.06.2024 | Wednesday 13
20.06.2024 | Thursday 14
21.06.2024 | Friday Investiture Ceremony - International Yoga Day 15
22.06.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
23.06.2024 | Sunday International Olympic Day - Holiday -
24.06.2024 | Monday | Thiru SSM Soundappan’s Memorial Day 16
25.06.2024 | Tuesday 17
26.06.2024 | Wednesday 18
27.06.2024 | Thursday 19
28.06.2024 | Friday 20
29.06.2024 | Saturday 21
30.06.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
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JULY - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.07.2024 | Monday Periodic Test - 1 Doctor’s Day 1
02.07.2024 | Tuesday Periodic Test - 1 2
03.07.2024 | Wednesday | Periodic Test - 1 3
04.07.2024 | Thursday | Periodic Test - 1 4
05.07.2024 | Friday Periodic Test - 1 5
06.07.2024 | Saturday 6
07.07.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
08.07.2024 | Monday Thiru SSM K S Elavarashen’s Memorial Day 7
09.07.2024 | Tuesday Inter house Sport & Games for Grade IX to XII / Festae III - VIIT 8
10.07.2024 | Wednesday | Inter house Sport & Games for Grade IX to XII/ Festae IIT - VIIL | 9
11.07.2024 | Thursday Inter house Sport & Games for Grade IX to XII / Festae III - VIII 10
12.07.2024 | Friday 11
13.07.2024 | Saturday | Open House / Second Saturday - Holiday -
14.07.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
15.07.2024 | Monday Karmaveerar Kamarajar’s Birthday 12
16.07.2024 | Tuesday | Aadi | 13
17.07.2024 | Wednesday | Muharram - Holiday -
18.07.2024 | Thursday | Grade III - IX Field Trip 14
19.07.2024 | Friday Grade 11 - IX Field Trip 15
20.07.2024 | Saturday | Grade III - IX Field Trip 16
21.07.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
22.07.2024 | Monday 17
23.07.2024 | Tuesday 18
24.07.2024 | Wednesday 19
25.07.2024 | Thursday 20
26.07.2024 | Friday 21
27.07.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
28.07.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
29.07.2024 | Monday 22
30.07.2024 | Tuesday 23
31.07.2024 | Wednesday 24
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AUGUST - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.08.2024 | Thursday 1
02.08.2024 | Friday Aadi Perukku - Holiday -
03.08.2024 | Saturday | Holiday -
04.08.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
05.08.2024 | Monday 2
06.08.2024 | Tuesday 3
07.08.2024 | Wednesday 4
08.08.2024 | Thursday | Sports & Game Events for Grade VI to VIII/ Festae IX & XI | 5
09.08.2024 | Friday Sports & Game Events for Grade VI to VIII / Festae IX & XI 6
10.08.2024 | Saturday | Sports & Game Events for Grade VI to VIII / Festae IX & XI 7
11.08.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
12.08.2024 | Monday 8
13.08.2024 | Tuesday 9
14.08.2024 | Wednesday 10
15.08.2024 | Thursday | Independence Day - Holiday -
16.08.2024 | Friday 11
17.08.2024 | Saturday 12
18.08.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
19.08.2024 | Monday 13
20.08.2024 | Tuesday 14
21.08.2024 | Wednesday 15
22.08.2024 | Thursday 16
23.08.2024 | Friday 17
24.08.2024 | Saturday | Scouts & Guides Investiture Ceremony for Grade I1I & VI -

Fourth Saturday - Holiday
25.08.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
26.08.2024 | Monday Krishna Jayanthi - Holiday -
27.08.2024 | Tuesday Pre Test 18
28.08.2024 | Wednesday | Pre Test 19
29.08.2024 | Thursday | National Sports Day / Pre Test 20
30.08.2024 | Friday Pre Test 21
31.08.2024 | Saturday | Pre Test 22
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SEPTEMBER - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.09.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
02.09.2024 | Monday Sports & Game Events for Grade III to V / Festae VI-VIIL IX & XI| 1
03.09.2024 | Tuesday Sports & Game Events for Grade Il to V / Festae VI-VIIL, IX & XI| 2
04.09.2024 | Wednesday 3
05.09.2024 | Thursday | Teachers Day 4
06.09.2024 | Friday 5
07.09.2024 | Saturday | Vinayakar Chathurthi - Holiday -
08.09.2024 | Sunday International Literacy Day - Holiday -
09.09.2024 | Monday 6
10.09.2024 | Tuesday 7
11.09.2024 | Wednesday 8
12.09.2024 | Thursday 9
13.09.2024 | Friday 10
14.09.2024 | Saturday | Open House / Second Saturday - Holiday -
15.09.2024 | Sunday Thiru Onam / Holiday -
16.09.2024 | Monday World Ozone Day / Eid e Milad - Holiday -
17.09.2024 | Tuesday 11
18.09.2024 | Wednesday 12
19.09.2024 | Thursday 13
20.09.2024 | Friday 14
21.09.2024 | Saturday | Annual Sports Day 15
22.09.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
23.09.2024 | Monday 16
24.09.2024 | Tuesday 17
25.09.2024 | Wednesday 18
26.09.2024 | Thursday 19
27.09.2024 | Friday Revision for Term - I Exam 20
28.09.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
29.09.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
30.09.2024 | Monday Revision for Term - I Exam 21

46



A\

(-

OCTOBER - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.10.2024 | Tuesday Revision for Term - I Exam 1
02.10.2024 | Wednesday | Gandhi Jayanthi - Holiday -
03.10.2024 | Thursday | Term - I Assessment 2
04.10.2024 | Friday Term - I Assessment 3
05.10.2024 | Saturday | Term - I Assessment 4
06.10.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
07.10.2024 | Monday Term - I Assessment 5
08.10.2024 | Tuesday Term - I Assessment 6
09.10.2024 | Wednesday | Term I Exam Holidays Begins -
10.10.2024 | Thursday | Holiday -
11.10.2024 | Friday Ayudha Pooja - Holiday -
12.10.2024 | Saturday | Vijaya Dhasami - Holiday -
13.10.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
14.10.2024 | Monday School Re-opens after Term-I Holidays 7
15.10.2024 | Tuesday 8
16.10.2024 | Wednesday 9
17.10.2024 | Thursday | Scouts & Guides Camp (VII-IX) Day-1 10
18.10.2024 | Friday Scouts & Guides Camp (VII-IX) Day-2 11
19.10.2024 | Saturday | Open House 12
20.10.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
21.10.2024 | Monday 13
22.10.2024 | Tuesday 14
23.10.2024 | Wednesday 15
24.10.2024 | Thursday 16
25.10.2024 | Friday 17
26.10.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
27.10.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
28.10.2024 | Monday Festae 24 On stage Events 18
29.10.2024 | Tuesday Festae 24 On stage Events 19
30.10.2024 | Wednesday | Festae 24 On stage Events 20
31.10.2024 | Thursday | Diwali - Holiday -
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NOVEMBER - 2024

Date Day Event W‘f)r:fyi“g
01.11.2024 | Friday 1
02.11.2024 | Saturday | Karate Katas Tournament 2
03.11.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
04.11.2024 | Monday 3
05.11.2024 | Tuesday 4
06.11.2024 | Wednesday 5
07.11.2024 | Thursday 6
08.11.2024 | Friday 7
09.11.2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
10.11.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
11.11.2024 | Monday
12.11.2024 | Tuesday
13.11.2024 | Wednesday 10
14.11.2024 | Thursday | Children’s Day / Diabetes Day 11
15.11.2024 | Friday Grade I1I - IX Field Trip 12
16.11.2024 | Saturday | Grade III - IX Field Trip 13
17.11.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
18.11.2024 | Monday Grade III - IX Field Trip 14
19.11.2024 | Tuesday 15
20.11.2024 | Wednesday 16
21.11.2024 | Thursday 17
22.11.2024 | Friday 18
23.11.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
24.11.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
25.11.2024 | Monday 19
26.11.2024 | Tuesday 20
27.11.2024 | Wednesday 21
28.11.2024 | Thursday 22
29.11.2024 | Friday 23
30.11.2024 | Saturday 24
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DECEMBER - 2024

Date Day Event Vonre
01.12.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
02.12.2024 | Monday Periodic Assessment - 11 1
03.12.2024 | Tuesday Periodic Assessment - 11 2
04.12.2024 | Wednesday | Periodic Assessment - 11 3
05.12.2024 | Thursday | Periodic Assessment - 1T 4
06.12.2024 | Friday Periodic Assessment - 11 5
07.12.2024 | Saturday 6
08.12.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
09.12.2024 | Monday 7
10.12.2024 | Tuesday 8
11.12.2024 | Wednesday 9
12.12.2024 | Thursday 10
13.12.2024 | Friday 11
14.12.2024 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
15.12.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
16.12.2024 | Monday 12
17.12.2024 | Tuesday 13
18.12.2024 | Wednesday 14
19.12.2024 | Thursday 15
20.12.2024 | Friday 16
21.12.2024 | Saturday 17
22.12.2024 | Sunday National Mathematics Day - Holiday -
23.12.2024 | Monday 18
24.12.2024 | Tuesday 19
25.12.2024 | Wednesday | Christmas - Holiday -
26.12.2024 | Thursday 20
27.12.2024 | Friday 21
28.12.2024 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
29.12.2024 | Sunday Holiday -
30.12.2024 | Monday 22
31.12.2024 | Tuesday 23
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JANUARY - 2025

Date Day Event W‘f)r:fyi“g
01.01.2025 | Wednesday | New Year - Holiday -
02.01.2025 | Thursday 1
03.01.2025 | Friday 2
04.01.2025 | Saturday 3
05.01.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
06.01.2025 | Monday 4
07.01.2025 | Tuesday 5
08.01.2025 | Wednesday 6
09.01.2025 | Thursday 7
10.01.2025 | Friday 8
11.01.2025 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
12.01.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
13.01.2025 | Monday 9
14.01.2025 | Tuesday Pongal - Holiday -
15.01.2025 | Wednesday | Thiruvalluvar Day - Holiday -
16.01.2025 | Thursday | Uzhavar Thirunal - Holiday -
17.01.2025 | Friday 10
18.01.2025 | Saturday 11
19.01.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
20.01.2025 | Monday 12
21.01.2025 | Tuesday 13
22.01.2025 | Wednesday 14
23.01.2025 | Thursday | Nethaji Subhas Chandra Bose Birthday 15
24.01.2025 | Friday 16
25.01.2025| Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
26.01.2025 | Sunday Republic Day - Holiday -
27.01.2025 | Monday 17
28.01.2025 | Tuesday 18
29.01.2025 | Wednesday 19
30.01.2025 | Thursday 20
31.01.2025 | Friday 21
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FEBRUARY - 2025

Date Day Event Vonre
01.02.2025 | Saturday 1
02.02.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
03.02.2025 | Monday Post Test 2
04.02.2025 | Tuesday Post Test 3
05.02.2025 | Wednesday | Post Test 4
06.02.2025 | Thursday | Post Test 5
07.02.2025 | Friday Post Test 6
08.02.2025 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
09.02.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
10.02.2025 | Monday 7
11.02.2025 | Tuesday 8
12.02.2025 | Wednesday 9
13.02.2025 | Thursday 10
14.02.2025 | Friday 11
15.02.2025 | Saturday 12
16.02.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
17.02.2025 | Monday 13
18.02.2025 | Tuesday 14
19.02.2025 | Wednesday 15
20.02.2025 | Thursday 16
21.02.2025 | Friday 17
22.02.2025 | Saturday | Fourth Saturday - Holiday -
23.02.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
24.02.2025 | Monday 18
25.02.2025 | Tuesday 19
26.02.2025 | Wednesday 20
27.02.2025 | Thursday 21
28.02.2025 | Friday National Science Day - Exhibition 22

(7
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MARCH - 2025

Date Day Event Vonre
01.03.2025 | Saturday 1
02.03.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
03.03.2025 | Monday 2
04.03.2025 | Tuesday 3
05.03.2025 | Wednesday | Local Festival (Tentative) -
06.03.2025 | Thursday | Local Festival (Tentative) -
07.03.2025 | Friday 4
08.03.2025 | Saturday | Second Saturday - Holiday -
09.03.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
10.03.2025 | Monday 5
11.03.2025 | Tuesday Revision for Term - II Exam 6
12.03.2025 | Wednesday | Revision for Term - II Exam 7
13.03.2025 | Thursday | Revision for Term - II Exam 8
14.03.2025 | Friday Term - II Assessment 9
15.03.2025 | Saturday | Term - I Assessment 10
16.03.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
17.03.2025 | Monday Term - II Assessment 11
18.03.2025 | Tuesday | Term - II Assessment 12
19.03.2025 | Wednesday | Term - I Assessment 13
20.03.2025 | Thursday | Term - I Assessment 14
21.03.2025 | Friday Term - 1T Assessment 15
22.03.2025 | Saturday | Short Vacation starts -
23.03.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
24.03.2025 | Monday -
25.03.2025 | Tuesday -
26.03.2025 | Wednesday -
27.03.2025 | Thursday -
28.03.2025 | Friday -
29.03.2025 | Saturday | UKG Graduation Day / Open House -
30.03.2025 | Sunday Holiday -
31.03.2025 | Monday Idul Fitr - Holiday -
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